w w w.amphenol- industr ia l .com
UPC Series
ABOUT US
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Endicott Factory
Amphenol Industrial Operations (AIO), headquartered in
a 20,000 square foot facility in Endicott, N.Y., provides a
full range of high reliability power/signal connectors and

C Code C 5 25mm² (9.1mm Only)
D Code D
How to Order
9.1mm Receptacle
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
UPC R 01 3 B N S 1
Product
Series Connector Type RADSOK®
Contact Size Number of Poles Coding Selection HVIL Selection EMI Selection Contact Type
UPC
R Receptacle 01 9.1mm 2 2-Pole A Code A L HVIL S
With
Shielding
Shell
1 Busbar Type
3 3-Pole B Code B N No HVIL
C Code C
D Code D
CPA (Connector Position Assurance):
A locking apparatus that holds the coupling
mechanism of a connector together. The
CPA is usually an optional device. It prevents
accidental release of the connector lock
and serves as an indicator of full connector
mating.
CPA
•	 What is a CPA mechanism?
CPA
9.1mm Plug
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
UPC P 02 2 A L S 1
Product
Series
Connector
Type
RADSOK®
Contact Size
Number of
Poles Coding Selection HVIL Selection EMI Selection Contact Type
UPC
P 90° Plug 02 14mm 2 2-Pole A Code A L HVIL
S  With
Shielding Shell
3 95mm² (14mm Only)
B Code B N No HVIL 4 120mm² (14mm Only)
C Code C 6 150mm² (14mm Only)
D Code D
14mm Receptacle
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
UPC R 02 3 B N S 1
Product Series Connector Type RADSOK® Contact
Size Number of Poles Coding Selection HVIL Selection EMI Selection Contact Type
UPC
R Receptacle 02 14mm 2 2-Pole A Code A L HVIL S
With
Shielding
Shell
1            Busbar Type
B Code B N No HVIL
C Code C
D Code D
14mm Plug
North America
Asia
Amphenol Industrial Operations
20 Valley Street
Endwell, NY13760-3600
USA